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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM       TRAN1        BIKE       TRAN2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Sean Ion               MD2024         1/5       12:49        0:28       57:36        0:25       17:08     1:28:26
2     Ted Neidhardt          MD3539         1/8       14:18        0:28       58:48        0:21       18:41     1:32:36
3     Robert Smith           MD2529         1/6       13:37        0:46     1:00:01        0:42       18:54     1:34:00
4     Joe Monastra           MD4044        1/12       14:24        0:30     1:00:19        0:18       18:38     1:34:09
5     Brandon Merritt        MD2024         2/5       14:36        0:42       59:10        0:43       19:31     1:34:42
6     Ryan Slone             MD2024         3/5       13:08        1:29     1:01:24        1:44       17:41     1:35:26
7     Jacob B Porter         MD2529         2/6       13:08        1:20     1:02:06        1:29       18:32     1:36:35
8     Henry Layne            MD3539         2/8       14:05        1:07     1:03:40        0:38       18:44     1:38:14
9     Alex Baird             MD4044        2/12       15:08        1:01     1:02:28        0:40       19:40     1:38:57
10    Mike Tigani            MD3539         3/8       15:07        0:54     1:02:29        0:44       19:51     1:39:05
11    Phil Ryan              MD3034         1/4       14:35        0:29     1:03:15        0:28       20:43     1:39:30
12    Bob Geiser             MD3539         4/8       15:04        0:56     1:03:43        0:51       19:10     1:39:44
13    Nicholas Ciaccio       MD3539         5/8       15:39        0:48     1:01:45        0:37       21:09     1:39:58
14    Don Fields             MD4549        1/10       16:48        0:56       59:06        0:50       22:25     1:40:05
15    Bruce Miller           MD4044        3/12       15:46        0:29     1:02:56        0:29       21:22     1:41:02
16    Joe Brinkman           MD4044        4/12       14:29        0:48     1:06:54        0:41       18:47     1:41:39
17    Keith Tofte            CLYDEA         1/4       15:50        1:06     1:02:21        0:55       21:51     1:42:03
18    Mark Pinson            MD5054         1/3       16:52        1:00     1:01:29        0:58       21:51     1:42:10
19    Allen Risk             MD4044        5/12       14:20        1:08     1:07:29        0:48       18:55     1:42:40
20    Shawn Ellis            MD3034         2/4       15:32        0:43     1:05:09        0:44       21:13     1:43:21
21    John Scanlon           MD4044        6/12       16:11        0:59     1:04:59        0:35       21:24     1:44:08
22    Jesse Frost            MD2529         3/6       16:30        1:11     1:02:57        1:15       22:18     1:44:11
23    Jeff Ungerecht         MD5054         2/3       15:37        0:48     1:05:41        0:40       21:55     1:44:41
24    Richard Colvin         MD3539         6/8       16:12        0:43     1:04:40        0:48       22:43     1:45:06
25    Pat Riley              MD2024         4/5       15:15        2:09     1:05:30        1:13       21:15     1:45:22
26    Barbara Walker         FD3539         1/4       16:49        0:44     1:04:38        0:39       22:52     1:45:42
27    Chris Halioris         MD3539         7/8       16:31        0:59     1:05:24        0:45       23:05     1:46:44
28    Rich Haft              MD5054         3/3       15:40        0:53     1:08:43        0:45       21:28     1:47:29
29    Kenny Holley           CRDU           1/1       16:54        0:34     1:07:08        0:23       22:43     1:47:42
30    Craig Currens          MD3034         3/4       15:58        0:54     1:09:37        0:33       21:23     1:48:25
31    Luke Roberson          MD2529         4/6       15:56        0:57     1:07:48        0:41       23:05     1:48:27
32    Steve Adkisson         MD4549        2/10       14:36        1:03     1:12:24        0:55       19:35     1:48:33
33    Tim Kelly              MD4549        3/10       16:15        0:48     1:08:34        0:42       22:58     1:49:17
34    Lee Ransdell           MD4044        7/12       16:34        0:52     1:09:01        0:50       22:21     1:49:38
35    Dominick Porcelli      MD4044        8/12       17:08        0:37     1:06:34        0:36       24:47     1:49:42
36    Brad Wolff             MD3034         4/4       16:45        1:08     1:06:57        0:43       24:12     1:49:45
37    Neil Ralston           MD2529         5/6       15:06        1:20     1:08:51        1:49       23:01     1:50:07
38    Laura Fogt             FD2529         1/1       17:25        1:12     1:06:20        0:40       24:51     1:50:28
39    Randy Darnell          CLYDEA         2/4       16:39        0:50     1:07:41        0:47       25:37     1:51:34
40    Dean Brooks            MD4549        4/10       17:18        0:51     1:09:18        0:46       24:22     1:52:35
41    Cheryl Scanlon         FD4044         1/3       17:22        0:49     1:11:18        0:40       22:29     1:52:38
42    Barry Luppert          MD4044        9/12       17:26        1:35     1:09:39        1:18       23:12     1:53:10
43    Cory Richardson        MD2529         6/6       16:02        0:55     1:13:21        0:42       23:23     1:54:23
44    Roger Kyle             CLYDEA         3/4       17:40        1:10     1:11:42        0:30       23:53     1:54:55
45    Joel Link              CLYDEA         4/4       18:49        0:54     1:08:14        0:51       27:47     1:56:35
46    Jamie Lofiego          MD2024         5/5       16:26        1:28     1:15:26        0:55       22:23     1:56:38
47    James Colborn          MD4549        5/10       17:49        0:57     1:12:18        1:12       25:05     1:57:21
48    Michael Crane          BTDU           1/5       17:44        0:58     1:13:38        0:50       24:29     1:57:39
49    Randy Narges           MD4044       10/12       16:40        2:13     1:15:27        1:36       22:20     1:58:16
50    Matt Sroufe            MBDU           1/2       15:36        1:35     1:18:34        1:18       22:57     2:00:00
51    Dave Callon            MD4549        6/10       16:54        1:58     1:15:55        1:04       24:55     2:00:46
52    Ricky Schulte          MD0114         1/1       16:56        1:11     1:18:53        1:16       23:11     2:01:27
53    Milly Biller           FD4044         2/3       18:27        1:19     1:17:21        0:36       24:03     2:01:46
54    Peter Feil             MD4549        7/10       18:11        1:53     1:15:12        1:23       25:45     2:02:24
55    Eric Taylor            BTDU           2/5       15:20        1:03     1:22:13        0:31       24:28     2:03:35
56    Mark Muething          MBDU           2/2       18:53        0:37     1:18:54        0:27       24:50     2:03:41
57    Xandy Stewart          MD4549        8/10       16:39        1:12     1:22:09        0:52       22:54     2:03:46
58    Anthony Noll           MD3539         8/8       19:17        1:01     1:17:34        0:51       25:35     2:04:18
59    Philip Jones           MD5559         1/2       21:01        1:47     1:10:45        1:36       29:37     2:04:46
60    William H Harkins Jr   CLYDEB         1/3       19:47        1:16     1:14:24        1:10       28:20     2:04:57
61    Michael Pheffer        MD5559         2/2       18:29        1:19     1:17:58        1:07       26:54     2:05:47
62    David Rhodes           MD4549        9/10       18:52        1:14     1:19:01        1:35       26:11     2:06:53
63    Debra Bird             FD4549         1/2       17:55        2:38     1:21:25        1:15       24:27     2:07:40
64    Christina Halioris     FD3539         2/4       18:03        1:25     1:22:50        1:14       24:43     2:08:15
65    Ken Holley             MD6064         1/1       19:31        2:46     1:19:53        2:07       24:10     2:08:27
66    Martha Parker          FRDU           1/1       22:06        0:36     1:17:11        0:33       28:23     2:08:49
67    Janet Wallace          FD3539         3/4       19:19        2:50     1:20:11        1:11       27:05     2:10:36
68    Lisa Coors             FD3034         1/2       19:11        1:30     1:23:50        1:16       27:18     2:13:05
69    Kathy Clevenger        FD3034         2/2       20:52        1:14     1:26:10        1:01       29:16     2:18:33
70    Lara Dorenkemper       FD3539         4/4       21:53        2:02     1:23:29        1:53       30:21     2:19:38
71    Teresa Kelley          FD4549         2/2       24:26        2:04     1:24:04        1:39       31:52     2:24:05
72    Mike Kelley            MD4044       11/12       24:31        1:58     1:24:04        1:41       31:51     2:24:05
73    Louie Neff             BTDU           3/5                             1:34:26        1:31       29:19     2:27:29
74    Juston Pate            CLYDEB         2/3       23:59        1:51     1:36:17        1:02       28:55     2:32:04
75    Susan Feil             FD4044         3/3       25:20        2:07     1:26:37        4:08       35:55     2:34:07
76    Larry Gray             MD4549       10/10       22:19        1:59     1:37:40        2:17       33:59     2:38:14
77    Audrey Anderson        BTDU           4/5       23:09        4:46     1:43:08        3:30       30:32     2:45:05
78    Randy Anderson         BTDU           5/5       23:09        4:33     1:43:23        3:29       30:32     2:45:06
79    Robert Grutza          CLYDEB         3/3       19:43        1:01     1:54:19        2:09       39:18     2:56:30
80    Jim Kleinhans          MD4044       12/12       31:47        1:22     1:36:10        1:30       45:56     2:56:45
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